
 
OMES-FORM-CP-075 (06/2016) PAGE 1 OF 1 

 

 

This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

Addendum 1 is issued to extend this statewide contract for the period of 06/01/2018 – 05/31/2019. 

 

The following Supplier(s) have extended their contracts until 05/31/2019:   

 

Supplier:  Advanced Workzone Services                                    Supplier:  Midstate Traffic Control, Inc. 

Supplier ID #:  0000251751                                                            Supplier ID:  0000073127 

PeopleSoft Contract:  0-4821                                                         PeopleSoft Contract: 0-4822 

Point of Contact:  John Thomas                                                   Point of Contact: Jay Kelly 

Email:  jthomas@aw-inc.com                                                       Email:  jay@midstatetraffic.com 

 

Supplier:  Shur-Tite Products                                                       Supplier:  Xcessories Squared     

Supplier ID:  0000307666                                                               Supplier ID:  0000202191 

PeopleSoft Contract: 0-4810                                                         PeopleSoft Contract:  0-5251 

Point of Contact:  Darrell Heald                                                    Point of Contact:  Scott Beck 

Email:  darrell@shur-tite.com                                                       Email:  sbeck@x-sqrd.com 

 

**Note: Gulf Industries contract extension is pending vendor registration updates. 

 

 

State of Oklahoma Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #:  SW0761 

PeopleSoft Contract ID:  Various 

Contract Title:  Sign Posts 

Contract Issuance Date:   06/01/2017 

Contract Supplier:   Various 

                  Addendum #  1 

 

             Addendum Date:   05/29/2018 

  

OMES Point of Contact: 
 

        Contracting Officer:   Joseph Farani 

Phone Number:   405-522-5161 

E-mail address:   Joseph.Farani@omes.ok.gov 

  

Addendum Information:   Contract Extension 

mailto:jthomas@aw-inc.com
mailto:jay@midstatetraffic.com
mailto:darrell@shur-tite.com
mailto:sbeck@x-sqrd.com
mailto:Joseph.Farani@omes.ok.gov

